
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 48575450

Data publicarii	31.07.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.630,00 RON - 4.630,00 RON

Descriere: BCA Bax Buc 4 x 807,00 = 3.228,00 lei Scandura brad tivita M.c. 1 x 890,00 = 890,00 lei
Capriori 80x80x400 Buc 4 x 24,0 0 = 96,00 lei Capriori 70x50 x 400 Buc 4 X 17,00 = 68.00 lei
Tabla ondulata 2000x900 Buc 12 x29 = 348,00 lei
